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Direction
Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana — Succivo - Via 
Caserta C/Linea

42 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana

Napoli - P.za Garibaldi

Napoli - Piazza Principe Umberto

Napoli - Via Casanova , df scuola

Napoli - Via Arenaccia , df 89

Napoli - Via Don Bosco , P.zza Carlo Iii

Napoli - Via Don Bosco , df Provincia

Napoli - Via Don Bosco , df Salesiani

Napoli - Via Nuova Del Campo , df Liceo Caccioppoli

Napoli - Via Nuova Del Campo , Cimitero

Napoli - S. Maria del Pianto

Napoli - Viale U. Maddalena - Aeroporto Civile

Napoli - Viale U. Maddalena - Caserma Aeronautica

Napoli - P.za Di Vittorio , P.co Azzurro

Napoli - Via Provinciale di Caserta , Nuovo Tempio

Napoli - Via Taverna Rossa , df via Bolvito

Casavatore - Viale Marconi , 247

Casavatore - Viale Marconi , 249

Casavatore - Via Circumvallazione Esterna , 121

Arzano - Via Napoli df Distributore Esso

Arzano - Via Napoli Calzaturificio Campanile

Route schedule
Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana — Succivo - Via 
Caserta C/Linea

Monday 04:30-21:30

Tuesday 04:30-21:30

Wednesday 04:30-21:30

Thursday 04:30-21:30

Friday 04:30-21:30

Saturday 04:30-21:30

Sunday 05:20-21:30

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Arzano - Via Napoli , 146

Arzano - Via Napoli , 40

Arzano - Via Pecchia , 91

Arzano - Via Pecchia Parco S. Michele

Arzano - Via Pecchia , 192 df Parco Delle Fontane

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , 335

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , Parco Ice-Snei

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , df Ex Despar

Grumo Nevano - Viale Kennedy , 24

Grumo Nevano - Via Matteotti , 46

Grumo Nevano - Via Matteotti Piazza San Pasquale

Grumo Nevano - Via Cimmino , df 9

Grumo Nevano - Via Cimmino , 64

Grumo Nevano - Viale Della Rimembranza , 68

Sant Arpino - Via E. A. Mario segnaletica stradale

Sant Arpino - Via Oscar Luigi Scalfaro

Sant Arpino - Via Della Liberta' , df 4

Sant Arpino - Via De Gasperi , 160

Sant Arpino - Via Atellana , 136

Orta - Via Guglielmo Marconi , 7/9

Succivo - Via Caserta C/Linea



Direction
Succivo - Via Caserta C/Linea — Napoli - Via Casanova , 
Porta Capuana

36 stops

Open route schedule

Succivo - Via Caserta C/Linea

Succivo - Via Atellana , 3/5

Sant Arpino - Via De Gasperi Distributore

Sant Arpino - Via Di Vittorio , 78/80

Cesa - Via Oscar Luigi Scalfaro

Sant Arpino - Via E. A. Mario dopo Piazzetta Romeo

Grumo Nevano - Viale Della Rimembranza , 69

Grumo Nevano - Via Cimmino , 75

Grumo Nevano - Via Cimmino , 9

Grumo Nevano - Piazza S. Pasquale , 1

Grumo Nevano - Via Matteotti , 57

Grumo Nevano - Viale Kennedy , 67

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , 130

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , df Parco Ice-Snei

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , df 335

Arzano - Via Pecchia , 200 Parco Delle Fontane

Arzano - Via Pecchia df Parco S. Michele

Arzano - Via Napoli , df 27

Arzano - Via Napoli df Villa Comunale

Arzano - Via Napoli Alt. Pizzeria Il Pizzicotto

Arzano - Via Napoli , 235 Carabinieri

Arzano - Via Napoli Alt. Distributore Esso

Casavatore - Viale Marconi , 120

Casavatore - Viale Marconi , 190

Route schedule
Succivo - Via Caserta C/Linea — Napoli - Via Casanova , 
Porta Capuana

Monday 05:30-22:30

Tuesday 05:30-22:30

Wednesday 05:30-22:30

Thursday 05:30-22:30

Friday 05:30-22:30

Saturday 05:30-22:30

Sunday 06:20-22:30

Route info

Direction: Succivo - Via Caserta C/Linea

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Napoli - Via Provinciale di Caserta , Bolvito

Napoli - Via De Pinedo , 83

Napoli - Via De Pinedo , Di Vittorio

Napoli - V.le U. Maddalena Usc. Dog. Aeroporto

Napoli - Viale U. Maddalena , S. Maria del Pianto

Napoli - Via N.va Del Campo , Liceo Caccioppoli

Napoli - Via Don Bosco , Salesiani

Napoli - Via Don Bosco Provincia

Napoli - Via Don Bosco , P.zza Carlo Iii

Napoli - Via Arenaccia , Poderico

Napoli - Via Casanova , Ist. Gabelli

Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana



Direction
Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana — Succivo - Via 
Caserta C/Linea

42 stops

Open route schedule

Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana

Napoli - P.za Garibaldi

Napoli - Piazza Principe Umberto

Napoli - Via Casanova , df scuola

Napoli - Via Arenaccia , df 89

Napoli - Via Gussone , df Albergo Poveri

Napoli - Via Arenaccia , 264

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , Ottocalli

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , Vico San Giuliano

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , 118 Chiesa

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , 210a

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , df 205

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , Leonardo Bianchi

Napoli - Via Calata Capodichino , Di Vittorio

Napoli - Via Provinciale di Caserta , Nuovo Tempio

Napoli - Via Taverna Rossa , df via Bolvito

Casavatore - Viale Marconi , 247

Casavatore - Viale Marconi , 249

Casavatore - Via Circumvallazione Esterna , 121

Arzano - Via Napoli df Distributore Esso

Arzano - Via Napoli Calzaturificio Campanile

Arzano - Via Napoli , 146

Arzano - Via Napoli , 40

Arzano - Via Pecchia , 91

Route schedule
Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana — Succivo - Via 
Caserta C/Linea

Monday 09:50-18:20

Tuesday 09:50-18:20

Wednesday 09:50-18:20

Thursday 09:50-18:20

Friday 09:50-18:20

Saturday 09:50-18:20

Sunday 10:55-18:20

Route info

Direction: Napoli - Via Casanova , Porta Capuana

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Arzano - Via Pecchia Parco S. Michele

Arzano - Via Pecchia , 192 df Parco Delle Fontane

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , 335

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , Parco Ice-Snei

Grumo Nevano - Corso Garibaldi , df Ex Despar

Grumo Nevano - Viale Kennedy , 24

Grumo Nevano - Via Matteotti , 46

Grumo Nevano - Via Matteotti Piazza San Pasquale

Grumo Nevano - Via Cimmino , df 9

Grumo Nevano - Via Cimmino , 64

Grumo Nevano - Viale Della Rimembranza , 68

Sant Arpino - Via E. A. Mario segnaletica stradale

Sant Arpino - Via Oscar Luigi Scalfaro

Sant Arpino - Via Della Liberta' , df 4

Sant Arpino - Via De Gasperi , 160

Sant Arpino - Via Atellana , 136

Orta - Via Guglielmo Marconi , 7/9

Succivo - Via Caserta C/Linea

930 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naples

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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